© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Cisco IP Command
High-Performance, Real Time Communications Platform
Introduction
Dispatch professionals in public safety, emergency services, and government and industrial command centers rely
on a combination of specialized communications systems and tools to maximize situational awareness, improve
collaboration, and minimize response times. Until now, no single system has been able to unify the various streams

Operating Temp. 0ºC - 60ºC (32 °F – 140 °F)
Storage Temp. -20ºC - 85ºC (-4 °F – 185 ºF)
Table 4. Ordering Information: Turrets and Licenses
Part Number Description Ordering Source
L-IPT-TUC03-SW-P= TUC (Trader Unified Communicator) application software - 3 speaker channel
support, the TUC Application Feature Bundle (incl. VSR, CDI, CTD, PDI)
Cisco price list
L-IPT-TUC10-SW-P= TUC (Trader Unified Communicator) application software - 10 speaker channel
support, the TUC Application Feature Bundle (incl. VSR, CDI, CTD, PDI, CRM, SMS,
VR)
Cisco price list
L-IPT-TUC30-SW-P= TUC (Trader Unified Communicator) application software - 30 speaker channel
support, the TUC Application Feature Bundle (incl. VSR, CDI, CTD, PDI, CRM, SMS,
VR)
Cisco price list
IPT4-HW-P= T4 touchscreen turret - including one (1) external amplified speaker, one (1)
microphone, two (2) RJ11 handsets and one (1) power supply (Int'l power supply
pack)
Cisco price list
IPT4-TUC03-HWBN-P= Bundle T4 touchscreen turret with 3 speaker channels - Includes one (1)
power supply (Int’l power supply pack) - two (2) RJ11 PTT or PTM handsets
Cisco price list
IPT4-TUC10-HWBN-P= Bundle T4 touchscreen turret with 10 speaker channels bundle - Includes one (1)
power supply (Int’l power supply pack) - two (2) RJ11 PTT or PTM handsets
Cisco price list
IPT4-TUC30-HWBN-P= Bundle T4 touchscreen turret with 30 speaker channels bundle - Includes one (1)
power supply (Int’l power supply pack) - two (2) RJ11 PTT or PTM handsets
Cisco price list
L-IPT-TPO400-SW-P= TPO server application software - 400 concurrent channels Cisco price list
L-IPT-PROSRV-SW-P= TSS server application software  Cisco price list
L-IPT-START-BLD-P= Starter Bundle for TSS/TPO (100 channels) Cisco price list
L-IPT-CUST-DEV-P= Custom Development Cisco price list
L-IPT-TFLX-P= IP Command Flex Soft Console - 3 speaker channel and 2 handsets support Cisco price list
L-IPT-BNDUPG-P= Upgrade from Starter Kit Cisco price list
L-IPT-MCMD-P= Mobile Command Cisco price list
L-IPT-MCMD10-P= Mobile Command 10-Pack Cisco price list
L-IPT-MCMD100-P= Mobile Command 100-Pack Cisco price list
L-IPT-MCMD1000-P= Mobile Command 1000-Pack Cisco price list
Table 5. Ordering Information: Accessories and Maintenance from Tech Data
Part Number Description
IPT-PLA-D1 Private line gateway 1T1/E1 port - delivered with IP trade PLAD
IPT-PRO-HDS-SER3 Profile series handset: Hi-Fi audio; Push-to-talk or Push-to-mute switchable